
 
 

2016-2017 Athletic Booster Club Meeting Schedule 
 
 

Function Date Day Time Location 

Board Meeting  8/1/2016 Monday 6:30 to 8:30 Field House 

Board Meeting  9/12/2016 Monday 6:30 to 8:30 Field House 

Board Meeting  10/3/2016 Monday 6:30 to 8:30 Field House 

General Meeting 10/17/2016 Monday 6:30 to 8:30 Library 

Board Meeting  11/7/2016 Monday 6:30 to 8:30 Field House 

Board Meeting  12/5/2016 Monday 6:30 to 8:30 Field House 

Board Meeting  1/9/2017 Monday 6:30 to 8:30 Field House 

General Meeting 1/23/2017 Monday 6:30 to 8:30 Library 

Board Meeting  2/6/2017 Monday 6:30 to 8:30 Field House 

Board Meeting  3/6/2017 Monday 6:30 to 8:30 Field House 

Board Meeting  4/3/2017 Monday 6:30 to 8:30 Field House 

General Meeting 4/24/2017 Monday 6:30 to 8:30 Library 

Board Meeting  5/8/2017 Monday 6:30 to 8:30 Field House 

 

 

** Boots and Bling 2017 is tentatively scheduled for Saturday, April 29, 2017 at 7:00pm at the FBCFG.  


